© 2018 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 16
Data Sheet
Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Switch
Built for Security, IoT, Mobility and Cloud
© 2018 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 2 of 16
Contents
Specifications 7
Ordering Information 12

C9407R 1,630,000
C9410R 1,462,760
Ordering Information
Table 11 lists the ordering information for chassis, power supplies, supervisor engines and memory that are commonly
used with the Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series.
Table 11. Ordering information
Product Number Description
C9404R (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 4 slot chassis
C9407R (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 7 slot chassis
C9410R (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 10 slot chassis
C9400-SUP-1 (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Supervisor 1 Module
C9400-SUP-1/2 Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Redundant Supervisor 1 Module
C9400-SUP-1XL (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Supervisor 1XL Module
C9400-SUP-1XL/2 Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Redundant Supervisor 1XL Module
C9400-SUP-1XL-Y (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Supervisor 1XL-Y with 25G Module
C9400-SUP-1XL-Y/2 Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Redundant Supervisor 1XL-Y with 25G Module
C9400-LC-48U (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 48-Port UPOE 10/100/1000 (RJ-45)
C9400-LC-48P (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 48-Port POE+ 10/100/1000 (RJ-45)
C9400-LC-48T (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 48-Port 10/100/1000 (RJ-45)
C9400-LC-48UX (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 48Port UPOE w/ 24p mGig 24p RJ-45
C9400-LC-24XS (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 24-Port 10 Gigabit Ethernet (SFP+)
C9400-LC-24S (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 24-Port 1 Gigabit Ethernet (SFP)
C9400-LC-48S (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 48-Port 1 Gigabit Ethernet (SFP)
© 2018 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 13 of 16
Product Number Description
C9400-PWR-3200AC (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 3200W AC Power Supply
C9400-PWR-2100AC (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 2100W AC Power Supply
C9400-S-BLANK (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Slot Blank Cover
C9400-PWR-BLANK (=) Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series Power Supply Blank Cover
C9410-FAN= Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 10 slot chassis Fan Tray
C9407-FAN= Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 7 slot chassis Fan Tray
C9404-FAN= Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 4 slot chassis Fan Tray
C9410-ACC-KIT= Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 10 slot chassis Accessory Kit
C9407-ACC-KIT= Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 7 slot chassis Accessory Kit
C9404-ACC-KIT= Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 4 slot chassis Accessory Kit
C9404-RACK-19-KIT= Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 4 slot chassis Rack Mount
C9407-RACK-19-KIT= Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 7 slot chassis Rack Mount
C9410-RACK-19-KIT= Cisco Catalyst 9400 Series 10 slot chassis Rack Mount
C1A1TCAT94001* C9400 C1 Advantage Term: Includes Term Licenses for DNA Advantage, 100 ISE Base & 100 ISE Plus
Endpoints, 100 Stealthwatch Flows (including Virtual Flow Collector & Management Console). Requires
separate purchase of ISE appliance/ISE VM and DNA Center appliance.